
0006 Hi-Cal Oatmeal, Bulk 10623273000064 2327300006 CASE 5 X 1 kg 115 ml x 40

0007 Hi-Protein Oatmeal, Bulk 10623273000071 2327300007 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 175 g x 34

0008 Hi-Protein Cream of Wheat Bulk 10623273000088 2327300008 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 175 g x 34

0041 Oatmeal 10623273000415 2327300041 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 115 ml x 60

0043 Cream of Wheat 10623273000439 2327300043 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 115 ml x 60

0044 Oatmeal With Bran 10623273000446 2327300044 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 115 ml x 60

1041 Oatmeal, Frozen 10623273010414 2327301041 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 115 ml x 60

1043 Cream Of Wheat, Frozen 10623273010438 2327301043 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 115 ml x 60

99040 Oatmeal, Individual 10623273990402 2327399040 CASE 24 X 175 g 175 g IND x 24

99042 Cream Of Wheat, Individual 10623273990426 2327399042 CASE 24 X 175 g 175 g IND x 24

0341 Pork Sausages, Baked 10623273003416 2327300341 CASE 3 X 1.6 kg 90 g x 53

2490 Cooked Sliced Ham 10623273024909 2327302490 CASE 3 X 1.0 kg 60 g x 48

0036 Ham, Spinach, Mozz. Frittata 10623273000361 2327300036 CASE 3 x 1.42 kg 95 g x 45

0037 Cheese Pan Omelet 10623273000378 2327300037 CASE 3 x 1.42 kg 95 g x 45

0038 Western Pan Omelet 10623273000385 2327300038 CASE 3 x 1.42 kg 95 g x 45

0039 Spinach and Sweet Potato Fritt 10623273000392 2327300039 CASE 3 x 1.42 kg 95 g x 45

2034 Scrambled Eggs LS 10623273020345 2327302034 CASE 2 x 2.55 kg 60 ml x 84

2035 Scrambled Eggs 10623273020352 2327302035 CASE 2 x 2.55 kg 60 ml x 84

2259 Quiche Lorraine 10623273022592 2327302259 CASE 4 X 785 g 130 g x 24

2300 Hard Cooked Eggs, Fresh 10623273023001 2327302300 CASE 6 X .55 kg 45 g x 72

0260 Pre Grilled Cheese, White,Bulk 10623273002600 2327300260 CASE 1 x 2.52 kg 105 g x 24

0261 Pre Grilled Cheese, Brown,Bulk 10623273002617 2327300261 CASE 1 x 2.52 kg 105 g x 24

0010 Toast White, Plain 10623273000101 2327300010 CASE 1 x 3.12 kg 39 g x 80

0011 Toast White, With Margarine 10623273000118 2327300011 CASE 1 x 3.36 kg 42 g x 80

0012 Toast Brown, Plain 10623273000125 2327300012 CASE 1 x 3.12 kg 39 g x 80

0013 Toast Brown, With Margarine 10623273000132 2327300013 CASE 1 x 3.36 kg 42 g x 80

0015 Bread White Wrapped 10623273000156 2327300015 CASE 1 X 2.88 kg 30 g x 96

0016 Bread Brown Wrapped 10623273000163 2327300016 CASE 1 X 2.88 kg 30 g x 96

0024 Dinner Rolls, White, Wrapped 10623273000248 2327300025 CASE 48 X 38 g 38 g x 48

0025 Dinner Rolls, Whole Wheat, Wra 10623273000255 2327300025 CASE 48 X 30 g 30 g x 48

0889 Pineapple Muffins, Wrapped 10623273008893 2327300889 CASE 72 X 50 g 50 g x 72

2017 Banana Loaf Wrapped 10623273020178 2327302017 CASE 50 X 50 g 50 g x 50

2018 Raisin Bran Loaf, Wrapped 10623273020185 2327302018 CASE 50 X 50 g 50 g x 50

2019 Pineapple Zucchini Loaf, Wrap. 10623273020192 2327302019 CASE 50 X 50 g 50 g x 50

2020 Carrot Loaf, Wrapped 10623273020208 2327302020 CASE 50 X 50 g 50 g x 50

2800 Banana Loaf, Sliced 10623273028006 2327302800 CASE 4 X 1.0 kg 50 g x 80

2801 Cherry Loaf, Sliced 10623273028013 2327302801 CASE 4 X 1.0 kg 50 g x 80

2802 Raisin Bran Loaf, Sliced 10623273028020 2327302802 CASE 4 X 1.0 kg 50 g x 80

2803 Apple & Spice Loaf, Sliced 10623273028037 2327302803 CASE 4 X 1.0 kg 50 g x 80

2804 Pineapple Zucchini Loaf,Sliced 10623273028044 2327302804 CASE 4 X 1.0 kg 50 g x 80
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2805 Carrot Loaf Sliced 10623273028051 2327302805 CASE 4 X 1.0 kg 50 g x 80

2890 Pumpkin Orange Muffins Wrapped 10623273028907 2327302890 CASE 72 X 50 g 50 g x 72

2892 Bran Muffins, Wrapped 10623273028921 2327302892 CASE 72 X 50 g 50 g x 72

2919 Raspberry Lemon Muffins 10623273029195 2327302919 CASE 1 X 3.6 kg 50 g x 72

2925 Carrot Muffin, Small 10623273029256 2327302925 CASE 1 x 3.24 kg 45 g x 72

2928 Blueberry Muffins, Small 10623273029287 2327302928 CASE 1 X 3.6 kg 50 g x 72

0828 Raspberry Streusel Cake 10623273008282 2327300828 CASE 2 X 1.5 kg 75 g x 40

0830 Lemon Jelly Roll 10623273008305 2327300830 CASE 4 X 450 g 50 g x 36

0833 Ginger Cake 10623273008336 2327300833 CASE 2 X 1.2 kg 50 g x 48

0835 Pineapple Upside Down Cake 10623273008350 2327300835 CASE 3 X 1.4 kg 85 g x 48

0836 Carrot Pineapple Cake, Iced 10623273008367 2327300836 CASE 2 X 1.8 kg 75 g x 48

0841 Bread Pudding 10623273008411 2327300841 CASE 2 x 1.8 kg 100 g x 36

0865 Rice Krispie Squares 10623273008657 2327300865 CASE 2 X 1.1 kg 33 g x 64

0866 Date Squares 10623273008664 2327300866 CASE 2 X 2.4 kg 80 g x 60

0868 Date Pudding Cake 10623273008688 2327300868 CASE 2 X 1.5 kg 50 g x 60

0938 Plum Pudding With Sauce 10623273009388 2327300938 CASE 1 X 1.24 kg 100 g x 24

0879 Oatmeal Cookies 10623273008794 2327300879 CASE 1 X 1.88 kg 15 g x 125

0880 Molasses Cookies, Wrapped 10623273008800 2327300880 CASE 60 X 35 g 35 g x 60

0881 Oatmeal Raisin Cookies,Wrapped 10623273008817 2327300881 CASE 75 X 40 g 40 g x 75

0882 Chocolate Chip Cookies,Wrapped 10623273008824 2327300882 CASE 75 X 40 g 40 g x 75

0905 Tea Biscuits 10623273009050 2327300905 CASE 1 X 2.34 kg 65 g x 36

0815 Blueberry Crisp, Diabetic 10623273008152 2327300815 CASE 3 X 1.22 kg 61 g x 60

0832 Lemon Sponge Loaf, Diabetic 10623273008329 2327300832 CASE 4 X 460 g 23 g x 80

0863 Mixed Fruit Cobbler, Diabetic 10623273008633 2327300863 CASE 3 X 1.5 kg 75 g x 60

0953 Pineapple Bavarian, Diabetic 10623273009531 2327300953 CASE 3 x 1.2 kg 80 g x 45

0993 Chocolate Cupcake, Diabetic 10623273009937 2327300993 CASE 1 X 1.44 kg 40 g x 36

2022 Banana Loaf Diabetic, Wrapped 10623273020222 2327302022 CASE 50 X 45 g 45 g x 50

2023 Cranberry Loaf Diabetic, Wrap 10623273020239 2327302023 CASE 50 X 45 g 45 g x 50

2810 Banana Loaf, Diabetic, Sliced 10623273028105 2327302810 CASE 4 X 900 g 45 g x 80

2816 Strawberry Rhubarb Crisp, Diab 10623273028167 2327302816 CASE 3 X 1.22 kg 61 g x 60

2817 Apple Crisp, Diabetic 10623273028174 2327302817 CASE 3 X 1.22 kg 61 g x 60

2894 Mixed Berry Muffins D, Wrapped 10623273028945 2327302894 CASE 36 X 40 g 40 g x 36

2895 Carrot Muffin, Diabetic, Wrap 10623273028952 2327302895 CASE 36 X 40 g 40 g x 36

2897 Bran Muffins Diabetic, Wrapped 10623273028976 2327302897 CASE 36 X 40 g 40 g x 36

2898 Banana Muffins Diabetic, Wrap 10623273028983 2327302898 CASE 36 X 40 g 40 g x 36

2906 Bran Muffins, Diabetic 10623273029065 2327302906 CASE 1 X 1.44 kg 40 g x 36

2907 Banana Muffins, Diabetic 10623273029072 2327302907 CASE 1 X 1.44 kg 40 g x 36

2911 Carrot Muffin, Diabetic 10623273029119 2327302911 CASE 1 X 1.44 kg 40 x 36

2994 Cranberry Orange Loaf, Diab 10623273029942 2327302994 CASE 4 X 900 g 45 g x 80

0010 Toast White, Plain 10623273000101 2327300010 CASE 1 x 3.12 kg 39 g x 80

0011 Toast White, With Margarine 10623273000118 2327300011 CASE 1 x 3.36 kg 42 g x 80

0012 Toast Brown, Plain 10623273000125 2327300012 CASE 1 x 3.12 kg 39 g x 80

0013 Toast Brown, With Margarine 10623273000132 2327300013 CASE 1 x 3.36 kg 42 g x 80

0015 Bread White Wrapped 10623273000156 2327300015 CASE 1 X 2.88 kg 30 g x 96

0016 Bread Brown Wrapped 10623273000163 2327300016 CASE 1 X 2.88 kg 30 g x 96

0024 Dinner Rolls, White, Wrapped 10623273000248 2327300025 CASE 48 X 38 g 38 g x 48

0025 Dinner Rolls, Whole Wheat, Wra 10623273000255 2327300025 CASE 48 X 30 g 30 g x 48

0273 Sweet & Sour Chicken 10623273002730 23273002730 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 80 g x 35

0289 Sweet Curry Chicken 10623273002891 2327300289 CASE 2 X 2.4 kg 70 g x 68

0596 Curried Lentil & Sweet Potato 10623273005960 23273005960 CASE 2 X 2.6 KG 200 g x 26

Ethnic & Vegetarian
Ethnic

Breads & Rolls

Cakes, Crips & Squares

Cookies & Biscuits

Diabetic Delights
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2267 Butter Chicken 10623273022677 2327302267 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 100 g x 50

2272 Chicken Souvlaki 10623273022721 2327302272 CASE 2 X 1.4 kg 80 g x 35

2284 Mandarin Turkey 10623273022844 2327302284 CASE 2 X 2 kg 95 g x 42

2286 Chicken and Chorizo Jambalaya 10623273022868 2327302286 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 120 g x 41

2287 Turkey Casserole Florentine 10623273022875 2327302287 CASE 3 x 1.82 kg 152 g x 36

2330 Cooked Jamaican Pork, Mild 10623273023308 2327302330 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 100 g x 50

2346 Sweet & Sour Pork 10623273023469 2327302346 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

2385 Chili Con Carne 10623273023858 2327302385 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 180 g x 27

2595 Mexican Bean & Rice Casserole 10623273025951 2327302595 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 200 g x 24

99273 Sweet & Sour Chicken, Ind 10623273992734 2327399273 CASE 8 x 250 g 250 g x 8

99381 Vegetable Chili, Ind 10623273993816 2327399381 CASE 8 x 265 g 265 g x 8

99591 Tomato Zucchini, Individual 10623273995919 2327399591 CASE 8 x 295 g 295 g x 8

99592 Savoury Split Pea Cass Ind 10623273995926 2327399592 CASE 8 x 285 g 285 g x 8

99594 Chick Peas with Ginger, Ind 10623273995940 2327399594 CASE 8 x 295 g 295 g x 8

99596 Curried Lentil Cass. 10623273995964 2327399596 CASE 8 x 260 g 260 g x 8

99219 Spicy Beef Stew Individual 10623273992192 2327399219 CASE 8 x 275 g 275 g x 8

99220 BBQ Beef Patty, Individual 10623273992208 2327399220 CASE 8 x 255 g 255 g x 8

99289 Sweet Curry Chicken, Ind. 10623273992895 2327399289 CASE 8 x 235 g 235 g x 8

99290 Roast Chicken Dinner, Ind. 10623273992901 2327399290 CASE 8 x 220 g 220 g x 8

0419 Creole Sauce 10623273004192 2327300419 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 28 ml x 239

0425 Pineapple Sauce 10623273004253 2327300425 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 28 ml x 226

0216 Pork Strips For Stir Fry 10623273002167 2327300216 CASE 2 X 2.0 kg 70 g x 57

0270 Chicken Fried Rice 10623273002709 2327300270 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 150 g x 40

0387 Quinoa Pilaf 10623273003874 2327300387 CASE 3 x 2.0 kg 90 g x 66

0390 Vegetable Couscous 10623273003904 2327300390 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 80 g x 75

2213 Beef Strips for Stir Fry 10623273022134 2327302213 CASE 2 X 2.0 kg 70 g x 57

2218 Pepper Steak Strips 10623273022189 2327302218 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 125 g x 40

0039 Spinach and Sweet Potato Fritt 10623273000392 2327300039 CASE 3 x 1.42 kg 95 g x 45

0254 Macaroni & Cheese, LS 10623273002556 2327300255 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

0255 Macaroni & Cheese 10623273002556 2327300255 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

0581 Vegetable Chili 10623273005816 2327300581 CASE 2 x 2.5 kg 200 g x 25

0589 Vegetable Stew,  Bulk 10623273005892 2327300589 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 200 g x 25

0596 Curried Lentil & Sweet Potato 10623273005960 23273005960 CASE 2 X 2.6 KG 200 g x 26

2398 Vegetable Lasagna 10623273023988 2327302398 CASE 2 X 2.3 kg 190 g x 24

2588 Cheese Tortellini &Basil Sauce 10623273025883 2327302588 CASE 3 X 2.0  kg 200 g x 30

2595 Mexican Bean & Rice Casserole 10623273025951 2327302595 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 200 g x 24

99255 Macaroni & Cheese,  Individual 10623273992550 2327399255 CASE 12 x 200 g 200 g IND x 12

99257 Macaroni & Cheese LS, Ind. 10623273992574 2327399257 CASE 12 x 185 g 185 g IND x 12

99381 Vegetable Chili, Ind 10623273993816 2327399381 CASE 8 x 265 g 265 g x 8

99591 Tomato Zucchini, Individual 10623273995919 2327399591 CASE 8 x 295 g 295 g x 8

99592 Savoury Split Pea Cass Ind 10623273995926 2327399592 CASE 8 x 285 g 285 g x 8

99593 Shepherd's Pie, Vegetarian,Ind 10623273995933 2327399593 CASE 8 x 305 g 305 g x 8

99594 Chick Peas with Ginger, Ind 10623273995940 2327399594 CASE 8 x 295 g 295 g x 8

99596 Curried Lentil Cass. 10623273995964 2327399596 CASE 8 x 260 g 260 g x 8

99597 Vegetable Stew, Individual 10623273995971 2327399597 CASE 8 x 265 g 265 g x 8

0220 Meatballs 10623273002204 2327300220 CASE 2 X 2.27 kg 85 g x 53

0240 Swiss Steak 10623273002402 2327300240 CASE 2 X 2.4 kg 150 g x 32

0243 Swiss Steak, Low Sodium 10623273002433 2327300243 CASE 2 X 1.8 kg 120 g x 30

0248 Cooked Beef, Inside Round 90623273002484 2327300248 KG 1 x 7.5-10 kg 50 g x 0

0250 Beef Liver Bread,Cooked 10623273002501 2327300250 CASE 3 X 1.00 kg 83 g x 36

2202 Beef Pot Pie 10623273022028 2327302202 CASE 2 X 2.3 kg 190 g x 24

2203 Macaroni & Beef Casserole 10623273022035 2327302203 CASE 2 X 2.25 kg 170 g x 26

Beef

Sides & Ingredients

Halal

Vegetarian

Main Meals
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2206 Macaroni & Beef Casserole, LS 10623273022066 2327302206 CASE 2 X 2.25 kg 175 g x 25

2207 Beef Stew 10623273022073 2327302207 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 170 g x 29

2208 Beef Stew, Low Sodium 10623273022080 2327302208 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 180 g x 27

2213 Beef Strips for Stir Fry 10623273022134 2327302213 CASE 2 X 2.0 kg 70 g x 57

2214 Hamburger Patty 10623273022141 2327302214 CASE 2 X 1.62 kg 90 g x 36

2218 Pepper Steak Strips 10623273022189 2327302218 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 125 g x 40

2222 Meatloaf, Sliced 10623273022226 2327302222 CASE 6 X 1.44 kg 90 g x 96

2224 Meat Sauce - Improved 10623273022240 2327302224 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 150 g x 46

2229 Meat Sauce, Low Sodium 10623273022295 2327302229 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 150 g x 46

2235 Salisbury Steak 10623273022356 2327302235 CASE 2 X 1.6 kg 100 g x 32

2236 Shepherd's Pie 10623273022363 2327302236 CASE 3 X 2.22 kg 185 g x 36

2237 Shepherd's Pie No Veg 10623273022370 2327302237 CASE 3 X 2.22 kg 185 g x 36

2246 Shepherd's Pie with Corn 10623273022462 2327302246 CASE 3 X 2.1 kg 175 g x 36

2247 Cabbage & Beef Casserole 10623273022479 2327302247 CASE 3 X 1.62 kg 134 g x 36

2251 Beef and Pork Cabbage Rolls 10623273022516 2327302251 CASE 2 X 2.1 kg 210 g x 20

2359 Cooked  Beef, Sliced 90623273023595 2327302359 KG 3 x 1.0 kg 60 g x 50

2385 Chili Con Carne 10623273023858 2327302385 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 180 g x 27

2391 Meat Pie 10623273023919 2327302391 CASE 4 X 750 g 125 g x 24

2393 Baked Lasagna 10623273023933 2327302393 CASE 2 X 2.28 kg 190 g x 24

2394 Lasagna 10623273023940 2327302394 CASE 2 X 2.28 kg 190 g x 24

99205 Macaroni & Beef, Low Sodium 10623273992055 2327399205 CASE 12 x 175 g 175 g IND x 12

99219 Spicy Beef Stew Individual 10623273992192 2327399219 CASE 8 x 275 g 275 g x 8

99220 BBQ Beef Patty, Individual 10623273992208 2327399220 CASE 8 x 255 g 255 g x 8

99225 Spaghetti & Meatsauce, Ind 10623273992253 2327399225 CASE 8 x 350 g 350 g x 8

99238 Shepherd's Pie LS Ind. 10623273992383 2327399238 CASE 12 x 200 g 200 g IND x 12

0270 Chicken Fried Rice 10623273002709 2327300270 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 150 g x 40

0273 Sweet & Sour Chicken 10623273002730 23273002730 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 80 g x 35

0275 Roasted Chicken Legs 10623273002754 2327300275 CASE 2 x 1.25 kg 125 g x 20

0289 Sweet Curry Chicken 10623273002891 2327300289 CASE 2 X 2.4 kg 70 g x 68

2262 Chicken Stew with Vegetables 10623273022622 2327302262 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 170 g x 29

2264 Pasta & Chicken Primavera 10623273022646 2327302264 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 170 g x 29

2265 Chicken A La King 10623273022653 2327302265 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

2267 Butter Chicken 10623273022677 2327302267 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 100 g x 50

2272 Chicken Souvlaki 10623273022721 2327302272 CASE 2 X 1.4 kg 80 g x 35

2278 Chicken a la King, Low Sodium 10623273022783 2327302278 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

2283 Chicken Pot Pie 10623273022837 2327302283 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 208 g x 24

2286 Chicken and Chorizo Jambalaya 10623273022868 2327302286 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 120 g x 41

99273 Sweet & Sour Chicken, Ind 10623273992734 2327399273 CASE 8 x 250 g 250 g x 8

99289 Sweet Curry Chicken, Ind. 10623273992895 2327399289 CASE 8 x 235 g 235 g x 8

99290 Roast Chicken Dinner, Ind. 10623273992901 2327399290 CASE 8 x 220 g 220 g x 8

0296 Fish Fillets & Herbs, Uncooked 10623273002969 2327300296 CASE 3 X 800 g 80 g x 30

0036 Ham, Spinach, Mozz. Frittata 10623273000361 2327300036 CASE 3 x 1.42 kg 95 g x 45

0216 Pork Strips For Stir Fry 10623273002167 2327300216 CASE 2 X 2.0 kg 70 g x 57

0340 Cooked Pork Cutlets, Breaded 10623273003409 2327300340 CASE 2 X 1.17 kg 98 g x 24

0341 Pork Sausages, Baked 10623273003416 2327300341 CASE 3 X 1.6 kg 90 g x 53

2551 Beef and Pork Cabbage Rolls 10623273022516 2327302251 CASE 2 X 2.1 kg 210 g x 20

2259 Quiche Lorraine 10623273022592 2327302259 CASE 4 X 785 g 130 g x 24

2286 Chicken and Chorizo Jambalaya 10623273022868 2327302286 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 120 g x 41

2330 Cooked Jamaican Pork, Mild 10623273023308 2327302330 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 100 g x 50

2331 Pork Cutlets LS, Braised 10623273023315 2327302331 CASE 2 X 2.4 kg 150 g x 32

2346 Sweet & Sour Pork 10623273023469 2327302346 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

2376 Cooked Pork, Sliced 90623273023762 2327302376 KG 3 X 1.0 kg 60 g x 50

2391 Meat Pie 10623273023919 2327302391 CASE 4 X 750 g 125 g x 24

2490 Cooked Sliced Ham 10623273024909 2327302490 CASE 3 X 1.0 kg 60 g x 48

0271 Louisiana Turkey Stew 10623273002716 2327300271 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

Chicken

Fish

Ham & Pork

Turkey
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2284 Mandarin Turkey 10623273022844 2327302284 CASE 2 X 2 kg 95 g x 42

2287 Turkey Casserole Florentine 10623273022875 2327302287 CASE 3 x 1.82 kg 152 g x 36

3297 Roast Turkey Breast, Sliced 10623273032973 2327303297 KG 3 x 1.0 kg 50 g x 60

2370 Veal Steakette 10623273023704 2327302370 CASE 2 X 1.68 kg 105 g x 32

2379 Cooked Veal, Sliced 90623273023793 2327302379 KG 3 X 1.0 kg 60 g x 50

0254 Macaroni & Cheese, LS 10623273002549 2327300255 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

0255 Macaroni & Cheese 10623273002556 2327300255 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

0589 Vegetable Stew,  Bulk 10623273005892 2327300589 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 200 g x 25

2202 Beef Pot Pie 10623273022028 2327302202 CASE 2 X 2.3 kg 190 g x 24

2203 Macaroni & Beef Casserole 10623273022035 2327302203 CASE 2 X 2.25 kg 170 g x 26

2206 Macaroni & Beef Casserole, LS 10623273022066 2327302206 CASE 2 X 2.25 kg 175 g x 25

2207 Beef Stew 10623273022073 2327302207 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 170 g x 29

2208 Beef Stew, Low Sodium 10623273022080 2327302208 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 180 g x 27

2222 Meatloaf, Sliced 10623273022226 2327302222 CASE 6 X 1.44 kg 90 g x 96

2236 Shepherd's Pie 10623273022363 2327302236 CASE 3 X 2.22 kg 185 g x 36

2237 Shepherd's Pie No Veg 10623273022370 2327302237 CASE 3 X 2.22 kg 185 g x 36

2246 Shepherd's Pie with Corn 10623273022462 2327302246 CASE 3 X 2.1 kg 175 g x 36

2247 Cabbage & Beef Casserole 10623273022479 2327302247 CASE 3 X 1.62 kg 134 g x 36

2259 Quiche Lorraine 10623273022592 2327302259 CASE 4 X 785 g 130 g x 24

2262 Chicken Stew with Vegetables 10623273022622 2327302262 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 170 g x 29

2264 Pasta & Chicken Primavera 10623273022646 2327302264 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 170 g x 29

2265 Chicken A La King 10623273022653 2327302265 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

2278 Chicken a la King, Low Sodium 10623273022783 2327302278 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

2283 Chicken Pot Pie 10623273022837 2327302283 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 208 g x 24

2287 Turkey Casserole Florentine 10623273022875 2327302287 CASE 3 x 1.82 kg 152 g x 36

2391 Meat Pie 10623273023919 2327302391 CASE 4 X 750 g 125 g x 24

99205 Macaroni & Beef, Low Sodium 10623273992055 2327399205 CASE 12 x 175 g 175 g IND x 12

99225 Spaghetti & Meatsauce, Ind 10623273992253 2327399225 CASE 8 x 350 g 350 g x 8

99238 Shepherd's Pie LS Ind. 10623273992383 2327399238 CASE 12 x 200 g 200 g IND x 12

99255 Macaroni & Cheese,  Individual 10623273992550 2327399255 CASE 12 x 200 g 200 g IND x 12

99257 Macaroni & Cheese LS, Ind. 10623273992574 2327399257 CASE 12 x 185 g 185 g IND x 12

99593 Shepherd's Pie, Vegetarian,Ind 10623273995933 2327399593 CASE 8 x 315 g 315 g x 8

99597 Vegetable Stew, Individual 10623273995971 2327399597 CASE 8 x 265 g 265 g x 8

0975 Vanilla Pdg, Hi Protein, Ind 10623273009753 2327300975 CASE 24 X 148 g 144 ml IND x 24

0976 Chocolate Pdg, Hi Protein, Ind 10623273009760 2327300976 CASE 24 X 148 g 144 ml IND x 24

0977 Buttersctch Pdg,Hi Protein,Ind 10623273009777 2327300977 CASE 24 X 148 g 144 ml IND x 24

0270 Chicken Fried Rice 10623273002709 2327300270 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 150 g x 40

0273 Sweet & Sour Chicken 10623273002730 23273002730 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 80 g x 35

0289 Sweet Curry Chicken 10623273002891 2327300289 CASE 2 X 2.4 kg 70 g x 68

0387 Quinoa Pilaf 10623273003874 2327300387 CASE 3 x 2.0 kg 90 g x 66

0390 Vegetable Couscous 10623273003904 2327300390 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 80 g x 75

0419 Creole Sauce 10623273004192 2327300419 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 28 ml x 239

0425 Pineapple Sauce 10623273004253 2327300425 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 28 ml x 226

0581 Vegetable Chili 10623273005816 2327300581 CASE 2 x 2.5 kg 200 g x 25

0596 Curried Lentil & Sweet Potato 10623273005960 23273005960 CASE 2 X 2.6 KG 200 g x 26

2224 Meat Sauce - Improved 10623273022240 2327302224 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 150 g x 46

2229 Meat Sauce, Low Sodium 10623273022295 2327302229 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 150 g x 46

2247 Cabbage & Beef Casserole 10623273022479 2327302247 CASE 3 X 1.62 kg 134 g x 36

2251 Beef and Pork Cabbage Rolls 10623273022516 2327302251 CASE 2 X 2.1 kg 210 g x 20

2267 Butter Chicken 10623273022677 2327302267 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 100 g x 50

2272 Chicken Souvlaki 10623273022721 2327302272 CASE 2 X 1.4 kg 80 g x 35

2284 Mandarin Turkey 10623273022844 2327302284 CASE 2 X 2 kg 95 g x 42

2286 Chicken and Chorizo Jambalaya 10623273022868 2327302286 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 120 g x 41

2287 Turkey Casserole Florentine 10623273022875 2327302287 CASE 3 x 1.82 kg 152 g x 36

2330 Cooked Jamaican Pork, Mild 10623273023308 2327302330 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 100 g x 50

Classic Comfort Foods

International Foods

High Protein Pudding

Veal
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2346 Sweet & Sour Pork 10623273023469 2327302346 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

2385 Chili Con Carne 10623273023858 2327302385 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 180 g x 27

2393 Baked Lasagna 10623273023933 2327302393 CASE 2 X 2.28 kg 190 g x 24

2394 Lasagna 10623273023940 2327302394 CASE 2 X 2.28 kg 190 g x 24

2398 Vegetable Lasagna 10623273023988 2327302398 CASE 2 X 2.3 kg 190 g x 24

2588 Cheese Tortellini &Basil Sauce 10623273025883 2327302588 CASE 3 X 2.0  kg 200 g x 30

2595 Mexican Bean & Rice Casserole 10623273025951 2327302595 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 200 g x 24

99219 Spicy Beef Stew Individual 10623273992192 2327399219 CASE 8 x 275 g 275 g x 8

99220 BBQ Beef Patty, Individual 10623273992208 2327399220 CASE 8 x 255 g 255 g x 8

99225 Spaghetti & Meatsauce, Ind 10623273992253 2327399225 CASE 8 x 350 g 350 g x 8

99273 Sweet & Sour Chicken, Ind 10623273992734 2327399273 CASE 8 x 250 g 250 g x 8

99289 Sweet Curry Chicken, Ind. 10623273992895 2327399289 CASE 8 x 235 g 235 g x 8

99290 Roast Chicken Dinner, Ind. 10623273992901 2327399290 CASE 8 x 220 g 220 g x 8

99592 Savoury Split Pea Cass Ind 10623273995926 2327399592 CASE 8 x 285 g 285 g x 8

99594 Chick Peas with Ginger, Ind 10623273995940 2327399594 CASE 8 x 295 g 295 g x 8

0216 Pork Strips For Stir Fry 10623273002167 2327300216 CASE 2 X 2.0 kg 70 g x 57

0220 Meatballs 10623273002204 2327300220 CASE 2 X 2.27 kg 85 g x 53

0387 Quinoa Pilaf 10623273003874 2327300387 CASE 3 x 2.0 kg 90 g x 66

0390 Vegetable Couscous 10623273003904 2327300390 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 80 g x 75

2213 Beef Strips for Stir Fry 10623273022134 2327302213 CASE 2 X 2.0 kg 70 g x 57

2218 Pepper Steak Strips 10623273022189 2327302218 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 125 g x 40

2224 Meat Sauce - Improved 10623273022240 2327302224 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 150 g x 46

2225 Meat Sauce 10623273022257 2327302225 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 150 g x 46

2229 Meat Sauce, Low Sodium 10623273022295 2327302229 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 150 g x 46

0417 Cheese Sauce 10623273004178 2327300417 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 28 ml x 228

0419 Creole Sauce 10623273004192 2327300419 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 28 ml x 239

0423 Mushroom Gravy 10623273004239 2327300423 CASE 3 X 2.1 kg 28 ml x 218

0425 Pineapple Sauce 10623273004253 2327300425 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 28 ml x 226

0431 Turkey Gravy, Low Sodium 10623273004314 2327300431 CASE 5 X 600 g 28 ml x 100

0432 Pork Gravy 10623273004321 2327300432 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 28 ml x 206

0446 Marinara Sauce 10623273004468 2327300446 CASE 3 X 2.3 kg 56 ml x 123

1416 BBQ Sauce, Low Sodium 10623273014160 2327301416 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg 28 ml x 166

2400 Rotisserie Sauce 10623273024008 2327302400 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg 28 ml x 166

2402 Mushroom Sauce 10623273024022 2327302402 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg 28 ml x 166

2403 Alfredo Sauce 10623273024039 2327302403 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg 28 ml x 166

2424 Beef Gravy 10623273024244 2327302424 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 28 ml x 214

2430 Turkey Gravy 10623273024305 2327302430 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 28 ml x 214

2447 Beef Gravy Low Sodium 10623273024473 2327302447 CASE 5 X 600 g 28 ml x 100

3432 Pork Gravy 10623273034328 2327303432 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg 28 ml x 172

0015 Bread White Wrapped 10623273000156 2327300015 CASE 1 X 2.88 kg 30 g x 96

0016 Bread Brown Wrapped 10623273000163 2327300016 CASE 1 X 2.88 kg 30 g x 96

0024 Dinner Rolls, White, Wrapped 10623273000248 2327300025 CASE 48 X 30 g 30 g x 48

0025 Dinner Rolls, Whole Wheat, Wra 10623273000255 2327300025 CASE 48 X 30 g 30 g x 48

0387 Quinoa Pilaf 10623273003874 2327300387 CASE 3 x 2.0 kg 90 g x 66

0390 Vegetable Couscous 10623273003904 2327300390 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 80 g x 75

0398 Basmati Rice 10623273003980 2327300398 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 80 g x 75

0555 Scalloped Potatoes 10623273005557 2327300555 CASE 2 X 2.0 kg 100 g x 40

0912 Savoury Dumplings 10623273009128 2327300912 CASE 1 X 1.68 kg 30 g x 56

1558 Mashed Potatoes, Frozen LS Ind 10623273015587 2327301558 CASE 2 X 2.72 kg 85 g x 64

1779 Seasoned Rice, Frozen 10623273017796 2327301779 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 80 g x 75

1780 Plain Rice, Frozen 10623273017802 2327301780 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 80 g x 75
1781 Spaghetti Noodles, Frozen 10623273017819 2327301781 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 100 g x 60

1782 Rotini Noodles, Frozen 10623273017826 2327301782 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 100 g x 60

2386 Turkey Dressing 10623273023865 2327302386 CASE 3 X 2.1 kg 60 g x 105

2551 Turnip & Carrot Mashed 10623273025517 2327302551 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 85 g x 70

2556 Roasted Potatoes 10623273025562 2327302556 CASE 2 X 2.4 kg 120 g x 40

Meal Components

Starches & Sides

Sauces & Gravies
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2557 Mashed Potatoes, Seasoned 10623273025579 2327302557 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 100 g x 60

2558 Mashed Potatoes, Low Sodium 10623273025586 2327302558 CASE 3 X 2.0 kg 100 g x 60

2787 Diced Potatoes 10623273027870 2327302787 CASE 3 x 2.5 kg 100 g x 75

0010 Toast White, Plain 10623273000101 2327300010 CASE 1 x 3.12 kg 39 g x 80

0011 Toast White, With Margarine 10623273000118 2327300011 CASE 1 x 3.36 kg 42 g x 80

0012 Toast Brown, Plain 10623273000125 2327300012 CASE 1 x 3.12 kg 39 g x 80

0013 Toast Brown, With Margarine 10623273000132 2327300013 CASE 1 x 3.36 kg 42 g x 80

0015 Bread White Wrapped 10623273000156 2327300015 CASE 1 X 2.88 kg 30 g x 96

0016 Bread Brown Wrapped 10623273000163 2327300016 CASE 1 X 2.88 kg 30 g x 96

0024 Dinner Rolls, White, Wrapped 10623273000248 2327300025 CASE 48 X 38 g 38 g x 48

0025 Dinner Rolls, Whole Wheat, Wra 10623273000255 2327300025 CASE 48 X 30 g 30 g x 48

0260 Pre Grilled Cheese, White,Bulk 10623273002600 2327300260 CASE 1 x 2.52 kg 105 g x 24

0261 Pre Grilled Cheese, Brown,Bulk 10623273002617 2327300261 CASE 1 x 2.52 kg 105 g x 24

2727 Chicken Filling 10623273027276 2327302727 CASE 3 X 1.0 kg 60 g x 48

2728 Egg Filling 10623273027283 2327302728 CASE 3 x 1.0 kg 60 g x 48

2737 Salmon Filling 10623273027375 2327302737 CASE 3 x 1.0 kg 60 g x 48

2739 Tuna Filling 10623273027399 2327302739 CASE 3 x 1.0 kg 60 g x 48

2742 Ham Filling 10623273027429 2327302742 CASE 3 X 1.0 kg 60 g x 48

7000 Chicken Salad, White, Ind 10623273070005 2327307000 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g IND x 24

7002 Chicken Salad, Brown, Ind 10623273070029 2327307002 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g IND x 24

7025 Chicken Salad, White, Bulk 10623273070258 2327307025 CASE 4 x 900 g 150 g x 24

7027 Chicken Salad, Brown, Bulk 10623273070272 2327307027 CASE 4 x 900 g 150 g x 24

7050 Egg Salad, White, Ind 10623273070500 2327307050 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g IND x 24

7052 Egg Salad, Brown, Ind 10623273070524 2327307052 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g IND x 24

7075 Egg Salad, White, Bulk 10623273070753 2327307075 CASE 4 x 900 g 150 g x 24

7077 Egg Salad, Brown, Bulk 10623273070777 2327307077 CASE 4 x 900 g 150 g x 24

7100 Ham Salad, White, Ind 10623273071002 2327307100 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g x 24

7101 Ham Salad, Brown, Ind 10623273071019 2327307101 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g x 24

7150 Salmon Salad, White, Ind 10623273071507 2327307150 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g IND x 24

7152 Salmon Salad, Brown, Ind 10623273071521 2327307152 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g IND x 24

7175 Salmon Salad, White, Bulk 10623273071750 2327307175 CASE 4 x 900 g 150 g x 24

7177 Salmon Salad, Brown, Bulk 10623273071774 2327307177 CASE 4 x 900 g 150 g x 24

7200 Tuna Salad, White, Ind 10623273072009 2327307200 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g IND x 24

7202 Tuna Salad, Brown, Ind 10623273072023 2327307202 CASE 24 x 150 g 150 g IND x 24

7225 Tuna Salad, White, Bulk 10623273072252 2327307225 CASE 4 x 900 g 150 g x 24

7227 Tuna Salad, Brown, Bulk 10623273072276 2327307227 CASE 4 x 900 g 150 g x 24

7276 Cheese, Brown, Frozen, Bulk 10623273072764 2327307276 CASE 4 x .630 kg 24 x 105 g 

7350 Roast Beef, White, Ind 10623273073501 2327307350 CASE 24 x 125 g 125 g IND x 24

7352 Roast Beef, Brown, Ind 10623273073525 2327307352 CASE 24 x 125 g 125 g IND x 24

7375 Roast Beef, White, Bulk 10623273073754 2327307375 CASE 4 x 750 g 125 g x 24

7376 Roast Beef, Brown, Bulk 10623273073761 2327307376 CASE 4 x 750 g 125 g x 24

7550 Roast Turkey, White, Ind 10623273075505 2327307550 CASE 24 x 125 g 125 g IND x 24

7551 Roast Turkey, Brown, Ind 10623273075512 2327307551 CASE 24 x 125 g 125 g IND x 24

7575 Roast Turkey, White, Bulk 10623273075758 2327307575 CASE 4 x 750 g 125 g x 24

7576 Roast Turkey, Brown, Bulk 10623273075765 2327307576 CASE 4 x 750 g 125 g x 24

17000 Chicken Salad, White, Ind. 10623273170002 2327317000 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17002 Chicken Salad, Brown, Ind. 10623273170026 2327317002 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17050 Egg Salad, White, Ind. 10623273170507 2327317050 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17052 Egg Salad, Brown, Ind. 10623273170521 2327317052 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17100 Ham Salad, White, Ind 10623273171009 23273171009 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17101 Ham Salad, Brown, Ind 10623273171016 23273171016 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17150 Salmon Salad, White, Ind 10623273171504 2327317150 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

Fresh Sandwiches

Breads & Rolls

Grilled Cheese

Sandwich Fillings

Sandwiches
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17152 Salmon Salad, Brown, Ind. 10623273171528 2327317152 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17200 Tuna Salad, White, Ind 10623273172006 2327317200 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17202 Tuna Salad, Brown, Ind. 10623273172020 2327317202 CASE 12 x 150 g 150 g IND x 12

17350 Roast Beef, White, Ind. 10623273173508 2327317350 CASE 12 x 125 g 125 g IND x 12

17352 Roast Beef, Brown, Ind. 10623273173522 2327317352 CASE 12 x 125 g 125 g IND x 12

17550 Roast Turkey, White, Ind. 10623273175502 2327317550 CASE 12 x 125 g 125 g IND x 12

17551 Roast Turkey Brown, Ind. 10623273175519 2327317551 CASE 12 x 125 g 125 g IND x 12

0101 Chicken Broth 10623273001016 2327300101 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0103 Vegetable Broth 10623273001030 2327300103 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0271 Louisiana Turkey Stew 10623273002716 2327300271 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 150 g x 33

0581 Vegetable Chili 10623273005816 2327300581 CASE 2 x 2.5 kg 200 g x 25

0589 Vegetable Stew,  Bulk 10623273005892 2327300589 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 200 g x 25

2207 Beef Stew 10623273022073 2327302207 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 170 g x 29

2208 Beef Stew, Low Sodium 10623273022080 2327302208 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 180 g x 27

2262 Chicken Stew with Vegetables 10623273022622 2327302262 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 170 g x 29

2385 Chili Con Carne 10623273023858 2327302385 CASE 2 X 2.5 kg 180 g x 27

99381 Vegetable Chili, Ind 10623273993816 2327399381 CASE 8 x 265 g 265 g x 8

99597 Vegetable Stew, Individual 10623273995971 2327399597 CASE 8 x 265 g 265 g x 8

0123 Butternut Squash Soup 10623273001238 2327300123 CASE 3 x 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0129 Garden Tomato Soup 10623273001290 2327300129 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0130 Blended Vegetable Soup 10623273001306 2327300130 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0185 Cream of Cauliflower Soup 10623273001856 2327300185 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0186 Cream of Celery Soup 10623273001863 2327300186 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0187 Cream of Broccoli Soup 10623273001870 2327300187 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0190 Cream of Asparagus Soup 10623273001900 2327300190 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0191 Cream of Carrot Soup 10623273001917 2327300191 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

1192 Cream of Mushroom Soup 10623273011923 2327301192 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0100 Vegetable Beef & Barley Soup 10623273001009 2327300100 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0120 Chicken Rice Soup 10623273001207 2327300120 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0121 Chicken Noodle Soup 10623273001214 2327300121 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0130 Blended Vegetable Soup 10623273001306 2327300130 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0165 Minestrone Soup 10623273001658 2327300165 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0168 Tomato and Rice Soup 10623273001689 2327300168 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0169 Country Vegetable Soup 10623273001696 2327300169 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0181 Beef Vegetable Noodle Soup 10623273001818 2327300181 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

2165 Minestrone Soup 10623273021656 2327302165 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 38

0126 Puréed Chicken Noodle Soup 10623273001269 2327300126 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0132 Thickened Cream of Celery 10623273001320 2327300132 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0133 Thickened Cream of Broccoli 10623273001337 2327300133 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0135 Thickened Cr of Asparagus 10623273001351 2327300135 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0136 Thickened Blended Vegetable 10623273001368 2327300136 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0137 Thickened Garden Tomato Soup 10623273001375 2327300137 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

61015 Cooked Chicken Minced, Bulk 10623273610157 2327361015 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

61016 Cooked Beef Minced, Bulk 10623273610164 2327361016 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

Cream Soups

Hearty Soups

Thickened Soups

Texture Modified
Bulk Minced - Meats

Chili & Stews

Soups
Broths
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61017 Cooked Pork Minced, Bulk 10623273610171 2327361017 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

61018 Cooked Turkey Minced, Bulk 10623273610188 2327361018 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

61019 Cooked Veal Minced, Bulk 10623273610195 2327361019 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

61020 Ham Minced, Bulk 10623273610201 2327361020 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

61000 Carrot Minced, Bulk 10623273610003 2327361000 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

61002 Green Bean Minced, Bulk 10623273610027 2327361002 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

61003 Mixed Vegetable Minced, Bulk 10623273610034 2327361003 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0465 Sweet & Sour Pork, Minced 10623273004659 2327300465 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0471 Minced Beef Stew, Bulk 10623273004710 2327300471 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0476 Louisiana Chicken Stew, Minced 10623273004765 2327300476 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg
61027 Chicken a la King Minced, Bulk 10623273610270 2327361027 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45020 Cooked Chicken Purée, Bulk 10623273450203 2327345020 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45021 Cooked Beef Purée, Bulk 10623273450210 2327345021 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45022 Cooked Pork Purée, Bulk 10623273450227 2327345022 CASE 5 X 1.0 k

45023 Turkey Purée, Bulk 10623273450234 2327345023 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45024 Veal Purée, Bulk 10623273450241 2327345024 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45025 Ham Purée, Bulk 10623273450258 2327345025 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45026 Fish Purée, Bulk 10623273450265 2327345026 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0534 Squash Purée, Bulk 10623273005342 2327300534 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0541 Corn, puree, bulk 10623273005410 2327300541 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0548 Cauliflower, Purée, Bulk 10623273005489 2327300548 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0565 Beets, Puréed, Bulk 10623273005656 2327300565 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0566 Spinach, Puréed, Bulk 10623273005663 2327300566 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45010 Carrot Purée, Bulk 10623273450104 2327345010 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45011 Pea Purée, Bulk 10623273450111 2327345011 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45012 Turnip Purée, Bulk 10623273450128 2327345012 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45013 Broccoli Purée, Bulk 10623273450135 2327345013 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45014 Mixed Vegetable Purée, Bulk 10623273450142 2327345014 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45015 Green Bean Purée, Bulk 10623273450159 2327345015 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45016 Wax Bean Purée, Bulk 10623273450166 2327345016 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0526 Meat Sauce and Pasta Purée 10623273005267 2327300526 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45031 Macaroni & Cheese Purée, Bulk 10623273450319 2327345031 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45032 Chicken a la King Purée, Bulk 10623273450326 2327345032 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45033 Shepherd's Pie Purée, Bulk 10623273450333 2327345033 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45034 Tourtiere Purée, Bulk 10623273450340 2327345034 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45035 Vegetable Lasagna Purée, Bulk 10623273450357 2327345035 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

0568 Apple spice Bread, Pureed 10623273005687 2327300568 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

45038 French Toast Purée, Bulk 10623273450388 2327345038 CASE 5 X 1.0 kg

50010 Cooked Chicken Minced, Ind. 10623273500106 2327350010 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

50011 Cooked Beef Minced, Individual 10623273500113 2327350011 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

50012 Cooked Pork Minced, Individual 10623273500120 2327350012 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

50013 Cooked Turkey Minced, Ind. 10623273500137 2327350013 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

50014 Cooked Veal Minced, Individual 10623273500144 2327350014 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

50015 Ham Minced, Individual 10623273500151 2327350015 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

50001 Carrot Minced, Individual 10623273500014 2327350001 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

50002 Wax Bean Minced, Individual 10623273500021 2327350002 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

Bulk Pureed - Entrees

Formee Minced - Vegetables

Bulk Pureed - Desserts

Formee Minced - Meats

Bulk Minced - Vegetables

Bulk Minced - Entrees

Bulk Pureed - Meats

Bulk Pureed - Vegetables
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50003 Green Bean Minced, Individual 10623273500038 2327350003 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

50004 Mixed Vegetables Minced, Ind. 10623273500045 2327350004 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

34015 Cooked Chicken Purée, Ind. 10623273340153 2327334015 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34016 Cooked Beef Purée, Individual 10623273340160 2327334016 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34017 Cooked Pork Purée, Individual 10623273340177 2327334017 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34018 Cooked Turkey Purée, Ind. 10623273340184 2327334018 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34019 Cooked Veal Purée, Individual 10623273340191 2327334019 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34020 Ham Purée, Individual 10623273340207 2327334020 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

1558 Mashed Potatoes, Frozen LS Ind 10623273015587 2327301558 CASE 2 X 2.72 kg 85 g x 64

34000 Carrot Puree, Individual 10623273340009 2327334000 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

34002 Wax Beans Purée, Individual 10623273340023 2327334002 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

34003 Green Bean Purée, Individual 10623273340030 2327334003 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

34004 Mixed Vegetable Purée, Ind. 10623273340047 2327334004 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

34005 Broccoli Purée, Individual 10623273340054 2327334005 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

34006 Turnip Purée, Individual 10623273340061 2327334006 CASE 4 X .480 kg 60 g x 32

34026 Pasta & Meatsauce Puree, Ind 10623273340269 2327334026 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34027 Chicken Stew Purée, Individual 10623273340276 2327334027 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34028 Sweet & Sour Pork Purée, Ind. 10623273340283 2327334028 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34029 Meat Loaf Purée, Individual 10623273340290 2327334029 CASE 4 X .600 kg 75 g x 32

34035 Peach Purée, Individual 10623273340351 2327334035 CASE 36 X 75 g 75 g x 36

34036 Pear Purée, Individual 10623273340368 2327334036 CASE 36 X 75 g 75 g x 36

34038 Mixed Berry Purée, Individual 10623273340382 2327334038 CASE 36 X 75 g 75 g x 36

34045 Vanilla Cake Purée, Individual 10623273340450 2327334045 CASE 36 X 75 g 75 g x 36

34046 Chocolate Cake Purée, Ind 10623273340467 2327334046 CASE 36 X 75 g 75 g x 36

34047 Carrot Cake Purée, Individual 10623273340474 2327334047 CASE 36 X 75 g 75 g x 36

34048 Banana Cake Purée, Individual 10623273340481 2327334048 CASE 36 X 75 g 75 g x 36

34049 Apple Spice Cake, Purée, Ind. 10623273340498 2327334049 CASE 36 X 75 g 75 g x 36

0692 Orange Juice, Pudding, Ind 10623273006929 2327300692 CASE 24 X 120 g 120 g IND x 24

0693 Apple Juice, Pudding, Ind 10623273006936 2327300693 CASE 24 X 120 g 120 g IND x 24

0695 Cran-Apple Juice, Pudding, Ind 10623273006950 2327300695 CASE 24 X 120 g 120 g IND x 24

0710 Water, Pudding, Ind 10623273007100 2327300710 CASE 24 X 180 g 180 g IND x 24

0713 Milk, Thickened,Pudding Ind 10623273007131 2327300713 CASE 24 X 120 g 120 g IND x 24

0126 Puréed Chicken Noodle Soup 10623273001269 2327300126 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0132 Thickened Cream of Celery 10623273001320 2327300132 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0133 Thickened Cream of Broccoli 10623273001337 2327300133 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0135 Thickened Cr of Asparagus 10623273001351 2327300135 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0136 Thickened Blended Vegetable 10623273001368 2327300136 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0137 Thickened Garden Tomato Soup 10623273001375 2327300137 CASE 3 X 2.2 kg 170 ml x 36

0975 Vanilla Pdg, Hi Protein, Ind 10623273009753 2327300975 CASE 24 X 148 g 144 ml IND x 24

0976 Chocolate Pdg, Hi Protein, Ind 10623273009760 2327300976 CASE 24 X 148 g 144 ml IND x 24

0977 Buttersctch Pdg,Hi Protein,Ind 10623273009777 2327300977 CASE 24 X 148 g 144 ml IND x 24

Thickened Soups

Formee Pureed - Meats

Formee Pureed - Vegetables

Formee Pureed - Entrees

Formee Pureed - Cakes & Fruits

Thickened Beverages

High Protein Pudding
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